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Series Name: Cledy Micro Adjustable

(DD084)

Installation

Type

Fixture wattage
Beam angle
Color Temp.
CRI

Luminous

Tluminance Angle

22° 23°

Beam Angle

Vertical
lluminancef

4790
1200
530
300
190
130
100
70

()

Body
Body finish

Trim finish

Reflector finish

108
ling Thickness

| 5~20mm

/ICei

/

IP Rate

Light source
Input Voltage
Dimming Type
Certificate
Cut Hole

Recessed
Cledy Micro Adjustable

(DD086)

8.5W

25 deg
4000K

Ra>80

255 1m
Die-cast aluminum alloy
N/A

White

Silver

P20

COB module
AC220~240V
Dimmable
CE, CCC

60

59

131

32
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